
17.01.06

WG 3 - ELT Site Evaluation Working Group
Meeting 13 January 2006 COUNCIL ROOM
09.00 - 17.00 hrs

participation 
confirmed

Chair:  
Y Roland Gredel   gredel@caha.es

Deputy Chair:
Y Marc Sarazin msarazin@eso.org

Secretary:
Y Gautier Mathys gmathys@eso.org

Y Jean Vernin vernin@unice.fr
Y Immo Appenzeller I.Appenzeller@lsw.uni-heidelberg.de
Y Vincent Coude du Foresto Vincent.Foresto@obspm.fr
Y Casiana Munoz-Tunon cmt@iac.es
Y Sergio Ortolani ortolani@pd.astro.it

attends 2nd mtg Andreas Quirrenbach quirrenb@strw.leinduniv.nl
attends 2nd mtg Richard Wilson r.w.wilson@durham.ac.uk

Y Roberto Gilmozzi rgilmozz@eso.org
Y Ferdinando Patat fpatat@eso.org
Y Ralf Siebenmorgen rsiebenm@eso.org
Y Jorge Melnick jmelnick@eso.org


